Part No ID OD WP (BAR) MIN BEND KG/Mtr
(static) RAD
DN12 12mm 21mm 16 45mm 0.36
DN20 20mm 27mm 16 70mm 0.52
DN25 25mm 36mm 16 85mm 0.75
In demanding environments, the
Mapress stainless steel press
connection systems gives you both
freedom and confidence.
APPLICATIONS: Hot and Cold Water, Industrial applications, Fire Sprinkler systems,
Gas supply on request.
TEMPERATURE RANGE: Water -30ºC to +120ºC, Gas -20ºC to +70ºC
Part No ID OD WP (BAR) MIN BEND KG/Mtr
(static) RAD
DN12 12mm 21mm 16 45mm 0.30
DN20 20mm 27mm 16 70mm 0.48
APPLICATIONS: Hot and Cold Water, Industrial applications, Fire Sprinkler systems,
Gas supply on request.
TEMPERATURE RANGE: Water -30ºC to +120ºC, Gas -20ºC to +70ºC
STAINLESS STEEL HOSE
Single overbraided convoluted stainless steel tube fitted with Stainless
Steel Mapress and threaded fittings, secured by stainless steel weld
collars.
EPDM RUBBER HOSE
EPDM rubber tube stainless steel overbraid fitted with Copper Mapress
and Brass/NP Brass threaded fittings.
MAPRESS
hose assemblies
11590 Hydraquip Mapress Flyer  22/2/08  16:19  Page 1
STAINLESS OVERBRAIDED EPDM RUBBER ASSEMBLIES WITH BRASS/COPPER FITTINGS
Part No Bore (mm) Length (mm) Fitting 1 Fitting 2 £/each
HQ-SW12MPMP30 12 300 15mm Mapress 15mm Mapress 10.18
HQ-SW12MPMP50 12 500 15mm Mapress 15mm Mapress 10.88
HQ-SW19MPMP30 19 300 22mm Mapress 22mm Mapress 14.88
HQ-SW19MPMP50 19 500 22mm Mapress 22mm Mapress 16.47
Part No Bore (mm) Length (mm) Fitting 1 Fitting 2 £/each
HQ-SW12MPMC30 12 300 15mm Mapress 1/2” bspt male 6.97
HQ-SW12MPMC50 12 500 15mm Mapress 1/2” bspt male 7.67
HQ-SW19MPMC30 19 300 22mm Mapress 3/4” bspt male 9.61
HQ-SW19MPMC50 19 500 22mm Mapress 3/4” bspt male 12.19
ALSO AVAILABLE Mapress elbows.
STAINLESS STEEL ASSEMBLIES WITH STAINLESS FITTINGS
Part No Bore (mm) Length (mm) Fitting 1 Fitting 2 £/each
HQ-SS12MPMP30 12 300 15mm Mapress 15mm Mapress 14.56
HQ-SS12MPMP50 12 500 15mm Mapress 15mm Mapress 16.36
HQ-SS19MPMP30 19 300 22mm Mapress 22mm Mapress 17.41
HQ-SS19MPMP50 19 500 22mm Mapress 22mm Mapress 20.41
HQ-SS25MPMP30 25 300 28mm Mapress 28mm Mapress 20.56
Part No Bore (mm) Length (mm) Fitting 1 Fitting 2 £/each
HQ-SS12MPMC30 12 300 15mm Mapress 1/2” bspt male 13.15
HQ-SS12MPMC50 12 500 15mm Mapress 1/2” bspt male 14.95
HQ-SS19MPMC30 19 300 22mm Mapress 3/4” bspt male 15.43
HQ-SS19MPMC50 19 500 22mm Mapress 3/4” bspt male 18.70
HQ-SS25MPMC30 25 300 28mm Mapress 1” bspt male 19.45
ALSO AVAILABLE Mapress x female, Mapress elbows.
Larger bore sizes available on request
AVAILABLE FROM
EX STOCK HQ MAPRESS ASSEMBLIES
11590 Hydraquip Mapress Flyer  22/2/08  16:19  Page 2